
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________________________    Date: _______

Measurements
1

2

3

4

5 6

7

8

9

10

Across

2. The amount that something or someone 

weighs

4. An amount of number or something

5. A measurement of how tall a person or 

thing is

8. In the shape of a cube

9. The distance of something

10. To discover the exact or amount of 

something

Down

1. The act or process of measuring 

something

3. The amount of space between two 

places or things

6. The distance around the outside of shape

7. A unit for measuring how pure a piece of 

gold is

Word Bank

distance perimeter weight length

height measurement quantity cubic

Measure Karat


